
 AVAILABLE NOW FOR £50 PER PERSON + VAT
To book please contact a member of the hospitality team at hospitality@glosccc.co.uk or call 0117 9108022 

Friday 14th April - Sunday 16th April
Gloucestershire v Leicestershire

Friday 21st April - Sunday 23rd April 
Gloucestershire v Durham

Friday 9th June - Sunday 11th June 
Gloucestershire v Nottinghamshire

Tuesday 12th September - Thursday 14th September 
Gloucestershire v Kent

Monday 25th September - Wednesday 27th September 
Gloucestershire v Derbyshire

CRICKET DAY 
CONFERENCES

2017
The Brightside Ground, Bristol

Gloucestershire County 
Cricket Club conference 
and cricket package gives 
you the perfect opportunity 
to mix business with cricket.

The cricket day conference 
package allows you to host 
your clients or colleagues 
throughout the day in a 
unique and professional 
environment whilst enjoying 
Gloucestershire County 
Cricket in action during 
their Specsavers County 
Championship campaign.

•  Admission ticket

•  Room hire

•  Tea and coffee with bacon rolls on arrival

•  Two-course lunch in the Grace Room

•  Cricket afternoon tea 

•  LCD, screen and flipchart

•  Plasma TVs

•  Jugs of iced water throughout the day

•  Delegate stationery 

WHAT’S INCLUDED AVAILABLE DATES


